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Fecha 09/07/2016
Distancia 24000

Metros

Pos. Dorsal Nombre

1 85 ANTONIO JOSE

2 28 VICTOR LUIS

3 121 FRANCISCO JOSE

4 117 EMILIO

5 57 AREZKI AMOKRAN

6 137 LUIS ANGEL

7 43 SAMUEL

8 116 CRISTO

9 53 MANUEL

10 37 OSCAR

11 86 ALEJANDRO

12 8 CRISTOBAL

13 111 MIGUEL ANGEL

14 63 DAVID

15 73 JORGE VIDAL

16 101 VICTOR MOISES

17 81 JORDAN

18 124 DIEGO

19 52 EVARISTO

20 133 JOSUE

21 35 IVAN

22 34 JORGE VALENTIN

23 112 CARLOS ALBERTO

24 143 ARSENIO

25 92 DAVID

26 30 JESUS ALBERTO

27 23  ALEXIS

28 69 SAMUEL

29 126

30 15 SAMUEL

31 1 JOSE MANUEL

32 109 SERGIO

33 6  JULIO CESAR

34 7 JOSIMAR

35 10 JORGE MIGUEL

36 78 JOEL

37 38 MOHAMED SAID

38 131 LIBERTO

39 140 ADOLFO

40 79 LUTZARDO

41 113 JESUS ALBERTO

42 136 YAIZA REYES

43 123 ANDRES

44 77 JESUS ENRIQUE

45 132 DOMINGO

46 4  SERGIO

47 104 BRUNO ROMaN

48 54 ALEJANDRO
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Clasificacion General

IV ADEYAHAMEN TRAIL 2016

Apellidos
MARTIN ROCHA

CONCEPCION RODRIGUEZ VET A MASC

RODRIGUEZ DE PAZ
RAMOS RODRIGUEZ
HABIBI NUNEZ
SUAREZ GONZALEZ
FERNANDEZ PEREZ
QUINTERO MARTIN
GONZALEZ FRANCISCO
DIEZ SANCHEZ
MARTIN ALMEIDA
BAEZA CABRERA
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
HERNANDEZ DiAZ
HERRERA ORTEGA
NONATO PEREZ
LORENZO CASTRO
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
GONZALEZ DIAZ
SANTOS DiAZ

DIAZ PEREZ

DIAZ CAMACHO
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ
MARTIN PEREZ
DELGADO RODRIGUEZ
CONCEPCION CABRERA
HERNANDEZ PEREZ

ANTONIO MANUEL RODRIGUEZ REMON

CACERES GOMEZ
ABREU PEREZ

PEREZ LORENZO
AVILA ACOSTA

AYUT HERNANDEZ
BETANCOR JERONIMO
LEAL HERNANDEZ

EL KOUNICHI

SAN JUAN FIEL

CRUZ

LESN CONCEPCISN
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
SUAREZ GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ LEAL
LEAL FERN4NDEZ
SANTANA ALONSO
AGUILAR MARTIN
PADRAN PéREZ
GONZS4LEZ GONZALEZ
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CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat
SENIORMASC 1
1
VET A MASC 2
SENIOR MASC 2
SENIOR MASC 3
PROMESA MASC 1
SENIOR MASC 4
PROMESA MASC 2
VET A MASC 3
VET A MASC 4
SENIORMASC 5
VET A MASC 5
SENIOR MASC 6
VET A MASC 6
VET A MASC 7
VET A MASC 8
PROMESA MASC 3
SENIOR MASC 7
VET B MASC 1
VET A MASC 9
SENIOR MASC 8
VET B MASC 2
SENIORMASC 9
VET B MASC 3
PROMESA MASC 4
SENIOR MASC 10
VETAMASC 10
PROMESA MASC 5
SENIOR MASC 11
JUNIORMASC 1
SENIOR MASC 12
SENIOR MASC 13
VETAMASC 11
SENIOR MASC 14
SENIOR MASC 15
SENIOR MASC 16
VETAMASC 12
VETAMASC 13
VETAMASC 14
SENIOR MASC 17
VETAMASC 15
SENIOR FEM 1
MASTER MASC 1
VETAMASC 16
VETAMASC 17
JUNIOR MASC 2
SENIOR MASC 18
VETAMASC 18
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Tiempo
CLUB Oficial
PICHON TRAIL PROJECT 2:09:17
CD BIG BANG 2:13:04

TRECUS DOMINGO ALO 2:14:44
TRECUS DOMINGO ALO 2:17:36
JON & JON 2:18:25
ARGUAL RUNNING TRAI 2:19:02
TRECUS LA PALMA DO  2:21:24
TRECUS DOMINGO ALO 2:23:33
EVENTO 7 PRODUCCIO  2:24:13
CLUB ATLETICO SOBRAR 2:27:39
ARGUAL RUNNING-TRAI 2:29:50
FUENKATRAIL 2:31:39
TRECUS LA PALMA DO  2:33:17
FUENKATRAIL 2:38:27
INDEPENDIENTE 2:39:04
TRECUS AOMINGO ALO 2:40:06
INDEPENDIENTE 2:40:22
CD TRAJOCADE RUNNIN 2:42:57
FUENKATRAIL 2:43:10
CD RIVEROL RUNNING L 2:46:11

FUENKATRAIL 2:46:18
HILERA 2:47:00
C.D HILERA 2:47:50
TRAJOCADE 2:50:21
INDEPENDIENTE 2:51:12
CD RIVEROL RUNNING = 2:51:33
ASCENSO TRAIL 2:51:38
TRECUS DOMINGO ALO 2:52:34
INDEPENDIENTE 2:52:49
BENAHOARITAS SKY RU 2:53:08
CD CABRATRAIL 2:53:27
BEHAHORITAS 2:57:08
PALIBA 2:58:57
BRERAAS TRAIL 2:59:20
BREAAS TRAIL & BIKE ~ 2:59:21
CD ARIDANE TRAIL 3:02:12
AGROVIAL VALLETRAIL 3:02:17
TRECUS DOMINGO ALO 3:03:19
INDEPENDIENTE 3:04:27
ARGUAL RUNNING TRAI 3:04:37
SALTAMONTES 3:05:19
BAYANA 3:05:44
TRAJOCADE RUNNING  3:05:56
C.D.MAZUCATOR 3:06:13
RIVEROL RUNNING 3:07:47
TRECUS 3:07:47

TRECUS DOMINGO ALO 3:10:40
TRECUS DOMINGO ALO 3:11:34
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Carreras por Montafia

Min/Km Dif/Prim

5,23 0:00:00
5,33 0:03:47
5,37 0:05:27
5,44 0:08:19
5,46 0:09:08
5,48 0:09:45
5,54 0:12:07
5,59 0:14:16
6,01 0:14:56
6,09 0:18:22
6,15 0:20:33
6,19 0:22:22
6,23 0:24:00
6,36 0:29:10
6,38 0:29:47
6,40 0:30:49
6,41 0:31:05
6,47 0:33:40
6,48 0:33:53
6,55 0:36:54
6,56 0:37:01
6,58 0:37:43
6,60 0:38:33
7,06 0:41:04
7,08 0:41:55
7,09 0:42:16
7,09 0:42:21
7,11 0:43:17
7,12 0:43:32
7,13 0:43:51
7,14 0:44:10
7,23 0:47:51
7,27 0:49:40
7,28 0:50:03
7,28 0:50:04
7,36 0:52:55
7,36 0:53:00
7,38 0:54:02
7,41 0:55:10
7,42 0:55:20
7,43 0:56:02
7,44 0:56:27
7,45 0:56:39
7,46 0:56:56
7,49 0:58:30
7,49 0:58:30
7,57 1:01:23
7,59 1:02:17
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Tiempo

Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat CLUB Oficial Min/Km Dif/Prim
49 13 TOMAS ENRIQUE BRITO FERRAZ VET A MASC 19 TRECUS DOMINGO ALO 3:12:40 8,02 1:03:23
50 29 JESUS DE LEON ROCHA VET A MASC 20 TRAJOCADE RUNNING 3:14:50 8,07 1:05:33
51 42  CESAR ALBERTO FERNANDEZ PEREZ VET A MASC 21 TRECUS 3:14:52 8,07 1:05:35
52 128 JULIO RODRIGUEZ TRIANA MASTER MASC 2 CAMINANTES EL ATAJO 3:15:25 8,09 1:06:08
53 71  NELLY HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ  SENIOR FEM 2 EL PALO VIRADO 3:15:29 8,09 1:06:12
54 139 JOSE CARLOS AFONSO ROCHA VET A MASC 22 CLUB TRECUS DOMING 3:15:45 8,09  1:06:28
55 33 LUCAS DIAZ CABRERA PROMESA MASC 6 C.D HILERA 3:16:00 8,10 1:06:43
56 72 EDUARDO HERRERA BAUTISTA PROMESA MASC 7 C.D HILERA 3:16:55 8,12 1:07:38
57 5 GONZALEZ FRANCI ANA BEGORA SENIOR FEM 3 EVENTO 7 PRODUCCIO 3:17:34 8,14  1:08:17
58 84 RENE MACHIN MARTIN SENIOR MASC 19 INDEPENDIENTE 3:17:47 8,14  1:08:30
59 64 EDUARDO HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ SENIOR MASC 20 INDEPENDIENTE 3:18:14 8,16 1:08:57
60 120 RAYKO OMAR RODRIGUEZ CONCEPCION SENIOR MASC 21 INDEPENDIENTE 3:18:40 8,17 1:09:23
61 59 NOé HERNANDEZ ACOSTA VET B MASC 4 INDEPENDIENTE 3:18:43 8,17  1:09:26
62 93 CARLOS MARTIN PEREZ VET B MASC 5 TRECUS DOMINGO ALO 3:20:12 8,21  1:10:55
63 87 PEDRO MARTIN BOOI SENIOR MASC 22 ARGUAL RUNNING TRAI 3:20:40 8,22 L1123
64 107 EZEQUIEL PEREZ GARCIA SENIOR MASC 23 INDEPENDIENTE 3:22:53 8,27 1:13:36
65 76  JONAY LEAL ALONSO SENIOR MASC 24 TRECUS DOMINGO ALO 3:23:07 8,28 1:13:50
66 68 SANTIAGO ARISTID HERN4ANDEZ MARTIN VET A MASC 23 LA HILERA 3:23:22 8,28  1:14:05
67 41 MANUEL FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ VET A MASC 24 INDEPENDIENTE 3:23:38 8,29 L1421
68 55 PEDRO JAVIER GUERRA GUERRA VET B MASC 6 CAV TENERIFE 3:26:20 8,36  1:17:03
69 27 ALFREDO CONCEPCISN MARTIN VET A MASC 25 INDEPENDIENTE 3:26:52 8,37 1:17:35
70 119 JOSé ANTONIO RODRiIGUEZ ACOSTA JUNIORMASC 3 TRAJOCADE 3:27:26 8,39  1:18:09
71 48 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA GOTERA VET A MASC 26 RIVEROL RUNIIG 3:28:00 8,40 1:1843
72 49 JONAY GIL ALVAREZ SENIOR MASC 25 ARGUAL RUNNIG TRAIL 3:28:01 8,40 1:18:44
73 20 DIEGO CARMONA MARTIN MASTER MASC 3 TRECUS DOMINGO ALO 3:28:24 8,41 1:19:07
74 26 HERMELO CONCEPCISN MARTIN VET B MASC 7 INDEPENDIENTE 3:29:27 8,44 1:20:10
75 47  JOSE MANUEL GARCIA GOMEZ VET A MASC 27 CD RIVEROL RUNNING L 3:29:28 8,44 1:20:11
76 91 IVAN MARTIN LORENTE SENIOR MASC 26 TRE US DOMINGO ALO 3:29:35 8,44  1:20:18
77 56 FRANCISCO JAVIER GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ  SENIOR MASC 27 JUNONIA 3:29:36 8,44  1:20:19
78 66 ANGEL YAROGUI HERNANDEZ LEON SENIOR MASC 28 CD BENAHOARITAS SKY 3:31:37 8,49 1:22:20
79 122 JORGE HORACIO RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ VET A MASC 28 CAMINANTES EL ATAJO 3:32:20 8,51 1:23:03
80 67 SAUL YERAY HERNANDEZ MARTIN SENIOR MASC 29 KALANDRAKAS TRAIL 3:32:50 8,52 1:23:33
81 16 ANGEL LUIS CAMACHO PEREZ VET A MASC 29 BAYANA 3:33:35 8,54 1:24:18
82 70 JUAN MANUEL HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ VET A MASC 30 RIVEROL RUNNNIG HOT 3:35:22 8,58  1:26:05
83 11 CARLOS BOLIVAR BRITO VET A MASC 31 GRAJA TEAM 3:35:23 8,58  1:26:06
84 82 ANTONIO LORENZO MARTIN JUNIOR MASC 4 BENAHOARITAS SKYRU 3:38:01 9,05 1:28:44
85 2 CARLOS TOMAS  ABREU RODRIGUEZ VET A MASC 32 CANARIAS LIBRE 3:39:39 9,09 1:30:22
86 106 VICTOR MANUEL PEREZ VET A MASC 33 INDEPENDIENTE 3:40:06 9,10 1:30:49
87 21 IVaN CASTAREDA ALVAREZ SENIOR MASC 30 ALDAKE EXTREME 3:40:52 9,12 13135
88 58 ADOLFO HENRIQUEZ PIRERO VET A MASC 34 CD RIVEROL RUNNING L 3:42:38 9,17 1:33:21
89 129 Ivan San Blas Medina SENIOR MASC 31  INDEPENDIENTE 3:42:39 9,17 1:33:22
90 130 ANDONI SAN BLAS SANTOS JUNIORMASC 5 C.D.HILERA 3:44:00 9,20 1:3443
91 32 JAVIER DIAZ ABREU VET B MASC 8 TRECUS DOMINGO ALO 3:44:18 9,21 13501
92 110 LILIMAR PéREZ LORENZO VET A FEM 1 FUENKATRAIL 3:45:34 9,24 1:36:17
93 60 GOYO HERNANDEZ ACOSTA VET B MASC 9 INDEPENDIENTE 3:46:22 9,26 1:37:05
94 17 VICENTE FRANCISC CAPOTE MARTIN VET A MASC 35 INDEPENDIENTE 3:48:36 9,32 1:39:19
95 94 MORELLA MARTiIN SUMOZA SENIOR FEM 4 TRECUS DOMINGO ALO 3:48:53 9,32 1:39:36
96 99 JOSE CARLOS MORA NIETO SENIOR MASC 32 TRECUS 3:48:53 9,32 1:39:36
97 96 FELIX JONAY MAYORAL GUTIéRREZ SENIOR MASC 33 CANARYRUN 3:49:43 9,34 1:40:26
98 61 JOSE ALEXIS HERNANDEZ ALONSO VET A MASC 36 HILERA 3:50:54 9,37 1:41:37
99 22 ISIDRO JAVIER CASTRO CABRERA SENIOR MASC 34 INDEPENDIENTE 3:51:06 9,38 1:41:49
100 50 JORGE GAMEZ DiAZ SENIOR MASC 35 C.D. HILERA 3:51:10 9,38 1:41:53
101 114 JULIO ABRAHAM PEREZSILVA VET A MASC 37 INDEPENDIENTE 3:52:29 9,41 1:4312
102 125 VICTOR CALEN RODRIGUEZ PEREZ SENIOR MASC 36 INDEPENDIENTE 3:52:46 9,42 1:43:29
103 62 RAQUEL HERNaNDEZ DiAZ VET AFEM 2 FUENKATRAIL 3:53:43 9,44 1:44:26
104 95 JESUS SALVADOR MARTIN TORRES VET B MASC 10 C.D.ARISTA 3:54:24 9,46 1:45:07
105 98 JOSé CARLOS MIRANDA RODRIGUEZ SENIOR MASC 37 C.D ALDAKE EXTREME 3:55:45 9,49 1:46:28
106 39 MANUEL FERNANDEZ PéREZ MASTER MASC 4 CAMINANTES EL ATAJO 3:55:47 9,49 1:46:30
107 135 VALERIE STAMM VET B FEM 1 HOLA MOBI 3:55:55 9,50 1:46:38
108 100 CATALINA CLARA MORA RODRIGUEZ VET AFEM 3 INDEPENDIENTE 3:56:02 9,50 1:46:45
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Pos.

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Dorsal Nombre

75
138
118

9
3

24

40

51
115

36

25

45

74
102

44

83

89
134

90
103

65

JOSE ALBERTO
JOSE ARTURO
ELIANA
ALEJANDRO
ANDREA

ADAN

JOSE JAVIER

LUIS JOSE

JORGE JESUS
MAURO

ADAN

ViICTOR MANUEL
VICTOR MANUEL
CARLO

ROCIO
YONATAN
MIGUEL ANGEL

FRANCISCO JAVIER SORIA GARCIA
FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTIN HERNANDEZ

JUAN ANTONIO
DOMINGO

10‘6 o

Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat
HERRERA PEREZ VET A MASC 38
VIAA CARBALLO VETAMASC 39
ROCHA GONZALES PROMESA FEM 1
BARROSO RGUEZ PROMESA MASC 8
AFONSO DiAZ PROMESA FEM 2
CONCEPCION HERNANDE SENIOR MASC 38
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ PROMESA MASC 9
GONZALEZ CONCEPCION SENIOR MASC 39
PULIDO PEREZ VET AMASC 40
DIAZ PEREZ VETAMASC 41
CONCEPCION MARANTE SENIOR MASC 40
G4LVEZ PéREZ SENIOR MASC 41
HERRERA PEREZ VETB MASC 11
PADRSON GOMEZ PROMESA MASC 10
FERRER PADRON VET A FEM 4
LORENZO RAMOS SENIOR MASC 42
MARTiIN GARCIA MASTER MASC 5

VETAMASC 42
VET AMASC 43
PADRSN HERNANDEZ VETB MASC 12
HERNaNDEZ LESN VET A MASC 44
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GRAJA TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
TRAJOCADE RUNINNG
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ARGUAL RUNING TRAIL
CD JON&JOR TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
BREAAS TRAIL & BIKE
C.D. HILERA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. BIGBANG

C.D. TAZAMI RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ARIDANE TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
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Tiempo
Oficial
3:56:40
3:59:38
4:00:08
4:00:49
4:02:06
4:02:07
4:02:49
4:02:52
4:03:40
4:09:06
4:10:39
4:11:15
4:14:05
4:16:53
4:21:55
4:28:15
4:36:57
4:39:14
4:41:32
4:41:32
4:49:45
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Min/Km Dif/Prim

9,52
9,59
10,00
10,02
10,05
10,05
10,07
10,07
10,09
10,23
10,27
10,28
10,35
10,42
10,55
11,11
11,32
11,38
11,44
11,44
12,04

1:47:23
1:50:21
1:50:51
1:51:32
1:52:49
1:52:50
1:53:32
1:53:35
1:54:23
1:59:49
2:01:22
2:01:58
2:04:48
2:07:36
2:12:38
2:18:58
2:27:40
2:29:57
2:32:15
2:32:15
2:40:28
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